Resultatliste - Torsdagsmatch

Dato
Dommer
Klub
Bane

Vindretning

Vindstyrke (m/s)

Afkortning

Placering Nr i mal

29-04-2021
NHO, JH og ND
FAS
3-1-7

%]

5-7

Badtype

Sejlnr

Tid i mal

Start
1. Joller

2. Store kolbade
3. Sma kelbade

Sejltid

18:24:00
18:30:00
18:35:00
18:40:00

Praemietid Point
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11031
1424
10844
4898
196
183
166
1813
1868

19:16:50
19:19:23
19:21:21
19:21:59
19:28:07
19:29:25
19:30:03
19:21:32
19:22:26
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98
98
98
98
101
101
101
86
86

00:46:50
00:49:23
00:51:21
00:51:59
00:53:07
00:54:25
00:55:03
00:41:32
00:42:26

00:45:53
00:48:23
00:50:19
00:50:56
00:53:38
00:54:57
00:55:36
00:35:43
00:36:29
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